
Fort Madison Invitational
Varsity Girls Class A     Rodeo Park, Fort Madison, IA     9/17/2015     Partly cloudy, S 16MPH 90°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Fort Madison                   1    2    4   11   12   16   19   =  30      21:02      2:28
    2   Fairfield                      3    8    9   13   17   21   23   =  50      22:11      2:22
    3   Washington                     5    6   14   18   20   24   31   =  63      22:40      2:51
    4   Mount Pleasant                 7   15   22   26   29   30   32   =  99      24:34      5:28
    5   Burlington                    10   25   27   28   33             = 123      26:30      8:27

 Incomplete Teams:  Keokuk
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Sarah Steffensmeier          SR    Fort Madison                      19:45      6:21
      2       2   Brett Schneider              SO    Fort Madison                      19:54      6:24
      3       3   Taylor Ferrel                SR    Fairfield                         21:12      6:49
      4       4   Elizabeth Miller             SO    Fort Madison                      21:16      6:51
      5       5   Emme Keith                   SR    Washington                        21:22      6:53
      6       6   Brooke Stout                 SO    Washington                        21:36      6:57
      7       7   Taylor Murray                SO    Mount Pleasant                    21:42      6:59
      8       8   Ashley Bloomquist            FR    Fairfield                         21:44      7:00
      9       9   Ashlyn Elmore                JR    Fairfield                         21:57      7:04
     10      10   Emily Peterson               SO    Burlington                        22:01      7:05
     11      11   Allison Sporkman             SR    Fort Madison                      22:03      7:06
     12      12   Claire Mendez                SO    Fort Madison                      22:13      7:09
     13      13   Maggie Ferrel                JR    Fairfield                         22:29      7:14
     14      14   Molly Sparks                 FR    Washington                        22:31      7:15
     15      15   Delaney McDowell             SO    Mount Pleasant                    22:54      7:22
     16      16   Cayleigh Smith               FR    Fort Madison                      23:08      7:27
     17      17   Kylie Kurtz                  JR    Fairfield                         23:34      7:35
     18      18   Meredith Raber               SO    Washington                        23:41      7:37
     19      19   Brynn Schroeder              JR    Fort Madison                      23:42      7:38
     20      20   Maggie Voss                  JR    Washington                        24:13      7:48
     21      21   Emily Hanna                  JR    Fairfield                         24:45      7:58
     22      22   Kelsey Notestein             FR    Mount Pleasant                    24:54      8:01
     23      23   Anuja Pharasi                JR    Fairfield                         24:55      8:01
     24      24   Peyton Cuddeback             FR    Washington                        25:54      8:20
     25      25   Madison Osborn               SR    Burlington                        25:54      8:20
     26      26   Catherine Prough             JR    Mount Pleasant                    26:08      8:25
     27           Holly Noneman                SR    Keokuk                            26:38      8:34
     28      27   Ashlyn Martinez              JR    Burlington                        27:02      8:42
     29      28   Stella Hartman               FR    Burlington                        27:03      8:42
     30      29   Ally Davis                   SR    Mount Pleasant                    27:10      8:45
     31      30   Megan Shumaker               SR    Mount Pleasant                    27:13      8:45
     32      31   Emma Wood                    SR    Washington                        27:15      8:46
     33      32   Laurie Amos                  SO    Mount Pleasant                    29:25      9:28
     34      33   Rikki Wolfe                  SR    Burlington                        30:29      9:49
     35           Tayla Scott                  SR    Keokuk                            30:43      9:53
     36           Gaia Beloastro               SR    Keokuk                            31:04     10:00

Printed on: 9/17/2015 10:28:45 PM     Results by: Scheckel, Kauder Racing Page: 1



Fort Madison Invitational
Varsity Girls Class A     Rodeo Park, Fort Madison, IA     9/17/2015     Partly cloudy, S 16MPH 90°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Fort Madison                      Score =   30
    1    Sarah Steffensmeier, SR        19:45  6:21
    2    Brett Schneider, SO            19:54  6:24
    4    Elizabeth Miller, SO           21:16  6:51
   11    Allison Sporkman, SR           22:03  7:06
   12    Claire Mendez, SO              22:13  7:09
   16    Cayleigh Smith, FR             23:08  7:27
   19    Brynn Schroeder, JR            23:42  7:38

  2) Fairfield                         Score =   50
    3    Taylor Ferrel, SR              21:12  6:49
    8    Ashley Bloomquist, FR          21:44  7:00
    9    Ashlyn Elmore, JR              21:57  7:04
   13    Maggie Ferrel, JR              22:29  7:14
   17    Kylie Kurtz, JR                23:34  7:35
   21    Emily Hanna, JR                24:45  7:58
   23    Anuja Pharasi, JR              24:55  8:01

  3) Washington                        Score =   63
    5    Emme Keith, SR                 21:22  6:53
    6    Brooke Stout, SO               21:36  6:57
   14    Molly Sparks, FR               22:31  7:15
   18    Meredith Raber, SO             23:41  7:37
   20    Maggie Voss, JR                24:13  7:48
   24    Peyton Cuddeback, FR           25:54  8:20
   31    Emma Wood, SR                  27:15  8:46

  4) Mount Pleasant                    Score =   99
    7    Taylor Murray, SO              21:42  6:59
   15    Delaney McDowell, SO           22:54  7:22
   22    Kelsey Notestein, FR           24:54  8:01
   26    Catherine Prough, JR           26:08  8:25
   29    Ally Davis, SR                 27:10  8:45
   30    Megan Shumaker, SR             27:13  8:45
   32    Laurie Amos, SO                29:25  9:28

  5) Burlington                        Score =  123
   10    Emily Peterson, SO             22:01  7:05
   25    Madison Osborn, SR             25:54  8:20
   27    Ashlyn Martinez, JR            27:02  8:42
   28    Stella Hartman, FR             27:03  8:42
   33    Rikki Wolfe, SR                30:29  9:49

 Incomplete Teams:

 Keokuk
   27    Holly Noneman, SR           26:38     8:34
   35    Tayla Scott, SR             30:43     9:53
   36    Gaia Beloastro, SR          31:04     10:00

Printed on: 9/17/2015 10:28:45 PM     Results by: Scheckel, Kauder Racing Page: 2


